POWERSHIFTER
US PAT. # 5574237
PowerShifter allows the player
to quickly shift the footboard
to one of three playing
positions. This changes the
angle of the pull chain which
in turn changes the overall

quickest, easiest mounting
system available today.
(US.PAT. 5544561)
ISS-1216
ISS-0810
 IS-0810N/C        1.6mm Steel Hoop, UltraGrip Wingnut
fits  8”~10”  ISS-0810        Vision, UltraGrip Wingnut
 IS-0810SL/C        2.3mm Superhoop II, UltraGrip Wingnut
 IS-1216N/C        1.6mm Steel Hoop, UltraGrip Wingnut
fits 12”~16”  ISS-1216        Vision, UltraGrip Wingnut
 IS-1216SL/C        2.3mm Superhoop II, UltraGrip Wingnut
MasterCast are the finest die cast hoops available and
feature the perfect blend of thickness and mass to improve
the depth, clarity, and focus of toms and snare drums.
Model #                      Diameter         # of Tension
DC-0805  8”                 5
DC-1006  10”                 6
DC-1206  12”                 6
DC-1306  13”                 6
DC-1408  14”                 8
DC-1408S  14”        8 Snare Side
DC-1410  14”                10
DC-1410S  14”      10 Snare Side
DC-1410SG  14”                  10 Snare Side w/Guard
DC-1508  15”                 8
DC-1608  16”                 8
DC-1808  18”                                    8
OPTIMOUNT SUPER HOOP II & FATTONE HOOPS
SuperHoop II hoops are precision formed from heavy-
duty 2.3mm steel, triple-flanged and engraved with the
SuperHoop II logo.
FatTone Hoops are a low mass 1.6mm hoop engraved with
the FatTone logo.
Model #                    Diameter         # of Tension
RIM-0604  6”                 4
RIM-0804  8”                 4
RIM-0805  8”                 5
RIM-1006  10”                 6
RIM-1006SL  10”         6 Snare Side
RIM-1206  12”                 6
RIM-1206SL  12”         6 Snare Side
RIM-1208B  12”                8
RIM-1208S  12”         8 Snare Side
RIM-1306  13”                6
RIM-1308B  13”                8
RIM-1308S  13”        8 Snare Side
RIM-1406  14”                6
RIM-1408B  14”                8
RIM-1408S  14”        8 Snare Side
RIM-1410B  14”               10
RIM-1410S  14”       10 Snare Side
RIM-1410SG  14”                   10 Snare Side w/Guard
RIM-1508  15”                 8
RIM-1606  16”                 6
RIM-1608  16”                 8
Steel Hoops
Bass Drum Hoop Protectors
HPP-2 Metal Hoop Protector  for Wood BD Hoops
NP-01 Hoop Protector  for Metal BD Hoops

compensate for different floor
surfaces.  The BD-10 folds for
compact transport.
Training Drum Pads
SD-50
The SD-50 features Pearl’s
unique rubber pad surface
with realistic rebound and near
silent performance. The stand
and pad use heavy-duty 8mm
threading for superior durability
and stability.
Pro Tone Tom Heads
Size      COATED-Single Ply       CLEAR-Single Ply      CLEAR-2Ply
8” PTH-08C              PTH-08 PTH-08D
10” PTH-10C              PTH-10 PTH-10D
12” PTH-12C              PTH-12 PTH-12D
13” PTH-13C              PTH-13 PTH-13D
14” PTH-14C              PTH-14 PTH-14D
15” PTH-15C               PTH-15 PTH-15D
16” PTH-16C              PTH-16 PTH-16D
18” PTH-18C              PTH-18 PTH-18D
Drum Heads
PTH-22PL PTH-22CEQPL
18”           PTH-18CEQPL
20”           PTH-20CEQPL
22”           PTH-22CEQPL
24”           PTH-24CEQPL
18”     EB-18BDPL
20”     EB-20BDPL
22”     EB-22BDPL
24”     EB-24BDPL
Full Screen
Download Pearl Catalogs
for your computer,
smartphone, or iPad at: